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COMPANY PROFILE

Asv herbal started on 2019 own manufacturing and marketing
Concept in direct Selling Industry Asv herbal certified Ayurveda
And Herbal products at international level The company gave a
Wold class business concept new generation which offer a
Marvelous business opportunity to Develop your own successful business The 
journey of the company
Asv herbal to promot health among people through Ayurveda.
Business opportunity offered by Asv herbal allows people to help team self-
independent and financially independent. 

Health Care Personal Care F M C G Product

Business Opportunity
1. Retail Incom 10 % To 50%
2.    Self Repurchase Bonus                                                 20 %
3.   Team Repurchase Bonus                                               20 %
4.    Direct Sponsor Bonus                                                   20 %
5. L.D.B Bonus                                                                    10 %
6. Franchise Sponsor Bonus                                                5 %
7. Star Ryalty
8. Silver Ryalty
9. Gold Ryalty
10. Emrald Ryalty
11. Dimond Ryalty
12. D. Dimond Ryalty
13. Crown Ryalty
14. U.C.D Ryalty
15. Life Time Reward



FREE
REGISTRATION

PURCHASE PRODUCT
&ACTIVATE YOUR I.D

GET Unlimited
Income

Royalty &Rewards

Health Product Buy 1 , Get 1 free

REPURCHASE INCOME 

Self Repurchase Bonus    20% (In self I.D in Bv) 

Team Repurchase Bonus    20% (In Matching Bv) 

L.D.B  Bonus  10%   (In 2500Bv Matching)   (C T O)                                   

Life Time Royalty

No    Level     Bv Matching  Life Time Royalty  Business Condition
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Star
Silver 
Gold
Emrald
Dimond
R.Dimond
Crwon
U.C.D

25000Bv
100000Bv
500000Bv
10Lac  Bv
25 Lac Bv
70 Lac Bv
1.5Cr Bv
4Cr  Bv

250/-
1000/-
2500/-
5000/-
8000/-
11000/-
20000/-
30000/-

200 Bv Self id
5000Bv Team MBV
10000 Bv Team M BV
25000 Bv Team M BV
30000 Bv Team M BV
50000 Bv Team M BV
80000 Bv Team M BV
1 Lac   Bv Team M BV

Franchise Sponsor Bonus                      5%      In Self I.d

Repurchase Incom Closing Monthly , (No Capping )

Repurchase Incom Peyout, deduct for Re-purchase wallet 10%

Dirrect Sponsor Bonus  20% (only Team Repurchase 
income) 



25000 M.B.V

( Star )

REWARD INCOM FROM DATE OF ACTIVATI

L.D.T

100000 M .B .V

( Silver )

A.MOBILE

5 Lac  M.B.V

( Gold )

M
LEPTOP

10 Lac M.B.V 25 Lac M.B.V

4 Cr  M.B.V1.5 Cr  M.B.V

70 Lac M.B.V

( Emrald ) ( Dimond)

( U.C.D )(Crwon )

( D.Dimond )

BIKE
(Fins)

CAR
(Fins)

5 Lac
(Cash)

10 Lac
(Cash)

16 Lac
(Cash)

TERMS & CONDITION
It is Mandatory to make purchase on your Id to get any type of bonus
Deduction : - TDS As Per Applicable & Admin Charges  - 5%
For Home Delivery of Distributer pack or Repurchase Product below Rs .5000/-

Asv Herbal Marketing Pvt.Ltd
Regd. Office : A-19 Ekta Vihar Jaitpur
Ext-I, Badarpur New Delhi -110044
Email:- Asvherbal@gmail.com
c.c. +0918595937026
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