

Health isWealth



COMPANY PROFILE

Asv herbal started on 2019 own manufacturing and marketing

Concept in direct Selling Industry Asv herbal certified Ayurveda

And Herbal products at international level The company gave a

Wold class business concept new generation which offer a

Marvelous business opportunity to Develop your own successful business The journey of the company

Asv herbal to promot health among people through Ayurveda.

Business opportunity offered by Asv herbal allows people to help team self-independent and financially independent.







Health Care

Personal Care

FMCGProduct

Business Opportunity

1.	Retail Incom	10 % To 50%
2.	Self Repurchase Bonus	20 %
3.	Team Repurchase Bonus	20 %
4.	Direct Sponsor Bonus	20 %
5.	L.D.B Bonus	10 %
6.	Franchise Sponsor Bonus	5 %

- 7. Star Ryalty
- 8. Silver Ryalty
- 9. Gold Ryalty
- 10. Emrald Ryalty
- 11. Dimond Ryalty
- 12. D. Dimond Ryalty
- 13. Crown Ryalty
- 14. U.C.D Ryalty
- 15. Life Time Reward

GET Unlimited
Income
Royalty & Rewards

Health Product Buy 1, Get 1 free

REPURCHASE INCOME

Self Repurchase Bonus 20% (In self I.D in Bv)

Team Repurchase Bonus 20% (In Matching Bv)

Dirrect Sponsor Bonus 20% (only Team Repurchase income)

L.D.B Bonus 10% (In 2500Bv Matching) (CTO)

Life Time Royalty

No	Level	Bv Matching	Life Time Royalty	Business Condition
1	Star	25000Bv	250/-	200 Bv Self id
2	Silver	100000Bv	1000/-	5000Bv Team MBV
3	Gold	500000Bv	2500/-	10000 Bv Team M BV
4	Emrald	10Lac Bv	5000/-	25000 Bv Team M BV
5	Dimond	25 Lac Bv	8000/-	30000 Bv Team M BV
6	R.Dimond	70 Lac Bv	11000/-	50000 Bv Team M BV
7	Crwon	1.5Cr Bv	20000/-	80000 Bv Team M BV
8	U.C.D	4Cr Bv	30000/-	1 Lac Bv Team M BV

Franchise Sponsor Bonus

5% In Self I.d

- Repurchase Incom Closing Monthly, (No Capping)
- Repurchase Incom Peyout, deduct for Re-purchase wallet 10%

REWARD INCOM FROM DATE OF ACTIVATI

25000 M.B.V



L.D.T

(Star)

100000 M .B .V



A.MOBILE

(Silver)

5 Lac M.B.V



M LEPTOP

(Gold)

10 Lac M.B.V



BIKE (Fins)

(Emrald)

25 Lac M.B.V



CAR (Fins)

(Dimond)

70 Lac M.B.V



5 Lac (Cash)

(D.Dimond)

1.5 Cr M.B.V



10 Lac (Cash)

(Crwon)

4 Cr M.B.V



16 Lac (Cash)

(U.C.D)

TERMS & CONDITION

- It is Mandatory to make purchase on your Id to get any type of bonus
- → Deduction: TDS As Per Applicable & Admin Charges 5%
- → For Home Delivery of Distributer pack or Repurchase Product below Rs .5000/-

Asv Herbal Marketing Pvt.Ltd

Regd. Office: A-19 Ekta Vihar Jaitpur Ext-I, Badarpur New Delhi -110044 Email:- Asvherbal@gmail.com

c.c. +0918595937026